
Office Name Email

President Jessica Barnes HSA@seeschool.com

jessica.n.barnes@gmail.com

Vice President Julia Hammond jhammond@cozen.com

Treasurer Krista Sammartino kristasammartino1@gmail.com

Recording Secretary Molly Kaufman mkkaufman6@gmail.com

Faculty Representative Ashley Myers amyers@seeschool.com

Small Fundraising Coordinator Regina Perkinson regina.perkinson@gmail.com

Volunteer Coordinator Francesca Jones fdjones17@gmail.com

Room Parent Coordinator Whitney Vergara-Shapiro whitney.vergara@gmail.com

Ambassador Program Catherine Asher casher@seeschool.com

Spirit Wear Denay Scharpf denayscharpf@gmail.com

Britney Vanderheyden bvanderheyden13@gmail.com

Fall Festival Lindsie Kniska lindsie.hillsman@gmail.com

Krista Mangano manganokrista@yahoo.com

5k Becca Legan rlegan@seeschool.com 

Julia Hammond jhammond@cozen.com

5k Pasta Dinner Alison Kim alisonmariekim@gmail.com

Sarah Payne sarahpayne1980@gmail.com

Mother/Son Dance Melissa Hoban mhoban@mainsailhousing.com

Regina Federspiel rcl19@aol.com

Father/Daughter Dance Brandi Reed brandi.lynn.reed@gmail.com

Britney Vanderheyden bvanderheyden13@gmail.com

Santa Shop Regina Federspiel rcl19@aol.com

Whitney Vergara-Shapiro whitney.vergara@gmail.com

First Communion Chair Christina Nies geno82678@hotmail.com

8th Grade Lunch/Dance Beth Gill bpgill@verizon.net

Teacher Appreciation Kathy Bonomo kbonomo@seeschool.com

Erika Hickman erika.hickman@icloud.com

Grandparents Luncheon
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